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HUGA

Plan 1 - Small
Frequency
Daily

Weekly
Biweekly

Monthly

Plan 2 - Medium
Frequency

Daily

Weekly

Biweekly

Monthly

Plan 3 - Large
Frequency
Daily

Weekly
Biweekly

Monthly

Plan 4 - Bespoke
Frequency

Daily

Weekly

Biweekly

Monthly

Monthly

£24.99
£10.99
£7.99

£4.99

£29.99
£12.49
£9.99

£6.49

£39.99
£19.99
£12.99

£7.99

£45.99
£24.99
£17.99

£11.99

Annually

£299.99
£129.99
£89.99

£49.99

£359.99
£139.99
£99.99

£69.99

£479.99
£219.99
£149.99

£89.99

£549.99
£249.99
£209.99

£139.99
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Custom backups £ POA £ POA
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