HUGA



Backup services

Updated: January 2018



Plan 1 - Small	Monthly	Annually
Frequency		
Daily	£24.99	£299.99
Weekly	£10.99	£129.99
Biweekly	£7.99	£89.99
Monthly	£4.99	£49.99
Plan 2 - Medium		
Frequency		
Daily	£29.99	£359.99
Weekly	£12.49	£139.99
Biweekly	£9.99	£99.99
Monthly	£6.49	£69.99
Plan 3 - Large		
Frequency		
Daily	£39.99	£479.99
Weekly	£19.99	£219.99
Biweekly	£12.99	£149.99
Monthly	£7.99	£89.99
Plan 4 - Bespoke		
Frequency		
Daily	£45.99	£549.99
Weekly	£24.99	£249.99
Biweekly	£17.99	£209.99
Monthly	£11.99	£139.99

T: 01273 358812

W: www.hugadigitalmarketing.com E: hello@huga.co.uk

Registered Office Unit 4, Riverview Business Park Station Road, Forest Row East Sussex RH18 5FS

East Sussex RH18 5F5

Huga Digital Marketing Limited © 2009 - 2018 All rights reserved
Registered in England No: 6959982 Vat No: GB 121384346



Custom backups £ POA £ POA

T: 01273 358812

W : www.hugadigitalmarketing.com E : hello@huga.co.uk

Registered Office Unit 4, Riverview Business Park Station Road, Forest Row East Sussex RH18 5FS